TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Madison Capital Funding LLC		107/03/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PFM Asset Management LLC
Street Address:	2 Logan Square
Internal Address:	Suite 1600
City:	Philapelphia
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19103
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

Name:	Bondresource Partners, LP	
Street Address:	1735 Market Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 910	
City:	Philadelphia	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19103	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE	

Name:	PFM Financial Services, LLC
Street Address:	77 West Port Plaza
Internal Address:	Suite 220
City:	Maryland Heights
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	63146
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005072 FRAME: 0141

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3288735	SWAPVIEWER
Registration Number:	2916971	BONDRESOURCE PARTNERS, LP
Registration Number:	3743847	PRUDENTPAY
Registration Number:	3595556	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3125693459

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 312-569-1459

Email: ipdocketchicago@dbr.com

Correspondent Name: Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP

Address Line 1: 191 North Wacker Drive, Suite 3700
Address Line 2: c/o Melissa S. Dillenbeck, Esq.
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606-1698

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	499969
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Melissa S. Dillenbeck
Signature:	/Melissa S. Dillenbeck/
Date:	07/17/2013

Total Attachments: 3

source=PFM Release of Assignment for Security in Trademarks#page1.tif source=PFM Release of Assignment for Security in Trademarks#page2.tif source=PFM Release of Assignment for Security in Trademarks#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005072 FRAME: 0142

RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY OF TRADEMARKS

THIS RELEASE is made as of this 300 day of 302, 2013, by

MADISON CAPITAL FUNDING LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Madison")

in favor of PFM ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC, a Delaware limited liability company,

BONDRESOURCE PARTNERS, LP, a Delaware limited partnership and PFM

FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (collectively, the

"Companies").

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and

adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Madison hereby unconditionally and expressly

releases, terminates, and extinguishes any and all of its right, title and interest in and to any

and all liens and security interests it may have upon the trademarks listed on Schedule A

attached hereto and made a part hereof, which liens and security interests were established

under and pursuant to those certain Trademark Security Agreements dated as of April 30,

2010, made by Companies in favor of Madison.

Madison consents and agrees to execute and deliver, at the request and cost of

Companies, such further instruments, documents and release forms as Companies may

reasonably request to more effectively, release, terminate and extinguish any such liens and

security interests upon such trademarks.

5137633v1 7/2/2013 11:10 AM

TRADEMARK REEL: 005072 FRAME: 0143 This Release shall be binding upon Madison's legal representatives, assigns and successors.

MADISON CAPITAL FUNDING LLC, as Agent

Name: Robert Douglass'

Title: Vice President

SCHEDULE A

MARK	REGISTRATION NUMBER	DATE	OWNER
Swapviewer	3288735	9/4/07	PFM Asset Management
			LLC
BondResource Partners, LP	2916971	1/11/05	BondResource Partners, LP
Prudent Pay	3743847	2/2/10	PFM Financial Services
	· · ·		LLC
[Design Only]	3595556	3/24/09	PFM Financial Services
			LLC LLC

Schedule A

TRADEMARK REEL: 005072 FRAME: 0145

RECORDED: 07/17/2013